
Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno GS GS GS GS GS Pos. Punti

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 80 50 80 40 100 1 350

02P5E FERRI Carlo 1949 60 80 100 2 240

4L23Y BAIO Massimo 1956 100 100 3 200

4L0LF BONIARDI Osvaldo 1951 50 36 80 4 166

48WN0 LOVISETTI Paolo 1950 36 45 50 5 131

3WE75 NAVA Giancarlo 1951 45 60 6 105

616F2 RADICI Angelo 1951 100 7 100

04V2M PETRONE Maurizio 1948 32 36 29 8 97

04WJ0 GATTI Franco 1943 26 26 40 9 92

01P5C PIROVANO Angelo mario 1947 60 26 10 86

0V1WK BAVO Natale 1943 80 11 80

0W6AF SACCHI Cesare 1956 40 40 11 80

413V3 TARABINI Lorenzo 1948 24 50 13 74

03VLM ROSSI Marcello 1951 60 14 60

AAFE5 ROSSI Paolo 1955 60 14 60

M0FHF PASTORE Massimo 1956 29 29 16 58

3F0VC CINGOLANI Daniele 1956 50 17 50

04WLE PANUNZIO Francesco 1952 45 18 45

AA4P6 PESTALOZZA Andrea 1956 45 18 45

3WVE5 MORESCHI Giovanni 1951 32 20 32

169ND TISI Marco 1955 32 20 32

4HD1E FUSE' Pierangelo 1946 22 22 22

04AJ0 RUGGERI Ruggero 1944 20 23 20

0299T RIVA Francesco 1938 18 24 18

1DHAH PALAZZI Claudio 1947 16 25 16

3E15H PASQUINA Giacomo 1946 15 26 15

13DWA TORRI Amilcare 1938 14 27 14

Classifica

Generale

Master B
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12/02/2012 MADESIMO SO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

4L23Y BAIO Massimo 1956 Master B  1:01.83 1 100

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 Master B  1:09.30 2 80

02P5E FERRI Carlo 1949 Master B  1:09.60 3 60

4L0LF BONIARDI Osvaldo 1951 Master B  1:09.64 4 50

3WE75 NAVA Giancarlo 1951 Master B  1:09.81 5 45

0W6AF SACCHI Cesare 1956 Master B  1:09.99 6 40

48WN0 LOVISETTI Paolo 1950 Master B  1:10.68 7 36

04V2M PETRONE Maurizio 1948 Master B  1:11.02 8 32

M0FHF PASTORE Massimo 1956 Master B  1:18.17 9 29

04WJ0 GATTI Franco 1943 Master B  1:21.88 10 26

Classifica

Master B
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12/02/2012 MADESIMO SO GS M 2

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

4L23Y BAIO Massimo 1956 Master B  57.98 1 100

02P5E FERRI Carlo 1949 Master B  1:02.82 2 80

3WE75 NAVA Giancarlo 1951 Master B  1:04.10 3 60

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 Master B  1:04.16 4 50

48WN0 LOVISETTI Paolo 1950 Master B  1:05.32 5 45

0W6AF SACCHI Cesare 1956 Master B  1:06.10 6 40

04V2M PETRONE Maurizio 1948 Master B  1:07.83 7 36

169ND TISI Marco 1955 Master B  1:12.49 8 32

M0FHF PASTORE Massimo 1956 Master B  1:12.66 9 29

04WJ0 GATTI Franco 1943 Master B  1:15.24 10 26

Classifica

Master B
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18/02/2012 BORMIO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

02P5E FERRI Carlo 1949 Master B  1:09.58 1 100

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 Master B  1:11.07 2 80

01P5C PIROVANO Angelo mario 1947 Master B  1:13.82 3 60

3F0VC CINGOLANI Daniele 1956 Master B  1:15.98 4 50

04WLE PANUNZIO Francesco 1952 Master B  1:20.54 5 45

04WJ0 GATTI Franco 1943 Master B  1:30.71 6 40

Classifica

Master B
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10/03/2012 Madesimo SO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

616F2 RADICI Angelo 1951 Master B  59.70 1 100

0V1WK BAVO Natale 1943 Master B  1:01.04 2 80

03VLM ROSSI Marcello 1951 Master B  1:02.11 3 60

48WN0 LOVISETTI Paolo 1950 Master B  1:02.80 4 50

AA4P6 PESTALOZZA Andrea 1956 Master B  1:03.37 5 45

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 Master B  1:04.11 6 40

4L0LF BONIARDI Osvaldo 1951 Master B  1:04.64 7 36

3WVE5 MORESCHI Giovanni 1951 Master B  1:06.01 8 32

04V2M PETRONE Maurizio 1948 Master B  1:06.27 9 29

01P5C PIROVANO Angelo mario 1947 Master B  1:07.12 10 26

413V3 TARABINI Lorenzo 1948 Master B  1:08.66 11 24

4HD1E FUSE' Pierangelo 1946 Master B  1:11.16 12 22

04AJ0 RUGGERI Ruggero 1944 Master B  1:11.18 13 20

0299T RIVA Francesco 1938 Master B  1:13.64 14 18

1DHAH PALAZZI Claudio 1947 Master B  1:15.92 15 16

3E15H PASQUINA Giacomo 1946 Master B  1:17.13 16 15

13DWA TORRI Amilcare 1938 Master B  1:22.94 17 14

Classifica

Master B
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11/03/2012 Madesimo SO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 Master B  1:07.46 1 100

4L0LF BONIARDI Osvaldo 1951 Master B  1:07.64 2 80

AAFE5 ROSSI Paolo 1955 Master B  1:10.06 3 60

413V3 TARABINI Lorenzo 1948 Master B  1:10.69 4 50

Classifica

Master B
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